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OTKpbITOE NepBeHCTBO Pecnybnvkn benapycb
Bpecrt, 7. - 10.2.2024

Event 1 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
07.02.2024 - 17:00 Results Semifinals
JR 31.85 MAJNAWLEHKO, AHrenvHa 01.01.2021

KMC :35.50 / MC: 31.55 / MCMK : 30.53

Points: FINA 2024

MecTto Pamunus, Nms
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. PIATRUTSKAYA, Anna

. BELAYA, Alisa

. TSVIRKO, Tatsiana

. SHYLKO, Valeryia

. SHVED, Karyna

. DAMBROUSKAYA, Valeryia
. SEVIARYNETS, Ulyana

. ZELIANIUK, Palina

. AKIMAVA, Aryna

. SEMIANKOVA, Sofiya

. AROL, Karalina

. SMALONSKAYA, Nadezhda
. PAPENKA, Tatsiana

. LITVINAVA, Anastasiya

. KAVALCHUCK, Karyna

. PIVASH, Bazhena
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2008
2008
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2008
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2009
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Pas3pazKomaHga

MC  MwuHcK

MC  MwuHcK

MC BpecTtckas obnactb
MC Tomenbckas 06nactb
MC  MwuHckK

KMC MwuHck

KMC Tomenbckas obnactb
KMC MwuHcK

KMC MuHckas o6nacTtb
MC  MwuHCcK

KMC Butebckas o6nactb
KMc MwHckas o6nactb
KMC MwuHcK

KMC Tomenbckas obnactb
KMC BpecTckas obnactb
KMC BpecTckas obnactb

R.T.

+0,67
+0,72
+0,70
+0,74
+0,72
+0,82
+0,81
+0,71
+0,71
+0,63
+0,60
+0,72
+0,61
+0,58
+0,78
+0,84

PesynbTar

32.48
32.75
33.48
33.66
33.80
34.32
34.39
34.42
34.72
35.06
35.18
35.29
35.51
35.93
35.98
36.36

pas3psag Ouku

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

723
705
660
650
642
613
609
608
592
575
569
564
553
534
532
515

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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